

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2011
CC 14486/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 08/07/2011 in LPA
No.944/2011,CWJC No.8262/201 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

UMESH SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24471 of 2011
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief and
office report)

Date: 09/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks
to produce copies of the writ petitions filed
by the State allotted students and the interim
orders obtained by them.

List on 16.9.2011.
(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master